Elite SPT500 Pump
Sales Specification Sheet
The Hire Supply Company (UK) Limited
SALES:   Telephone: 0845 3090707   SPARES: Telephone: 0845 3090707
Email: sales@hscuk.co.uk    Email: spares@hscuk.co.uk
Is Registered In The UK & Ireland Under Company Number 03093252 VAT Registration Code: 648 2493 11 Registered Address: Units 7-10, Eldon Road Trading Estate,
Attenborough, Nottingham, NG9 6DZ
Description:
The Elite SPT500 is designed to handle solids up to 7mm, it is ideal for dirty
water and is available in 110volt with or without a float switch.
Product Code: SPT500M & SPT500AF
Availability: In stock
Specification:
• 110volt
• 500watt motor
• 210 Litres per minute
• 50mm (2”) Outlet
• Weight: 13.5kg
• Max Head: 12mtr
• 10meters of 2.5mm 3 core HO7 RNF cable
Differentiators:
• Metal Chain power cable protector
• Robust and Durable design – 2 year Warranty
110V
210 ltrs / min
7mm
500W
12 mtrs